
 

Emergency Contacts Project No. ????? 

Project Name – Project Location 
 

NAME: LOCATION: PHONE: OTHER: 

Project Contacts: 
 

Project Manager : 
 

   

Site Supervisor : 
 

   

AREA HOSPITAL 
 

   

AREA POLICE    

AREA FIRE 
 

   

J-AAR Excavating Contacts : 

H&S Officer: 
 

Jim Aarts 519-521-9597 Jimaarts@johnaartsgroup.com 

H&S Coordinator: 
 

   

General Superintendent  
EAST 

Donnie Ferreira 519-808-0746 Dferreira@j-aar.com 

General Superintendent 
WEST 

Jose Demelo 519-521-9599 jdemelo@j-aar.com 

Senior Construction 
Manager 

Sarhan Abu-Kwiek 519-851-5384 Sabu-kwiek@j-aar.com 

    

Additional Information : 
 

Ministry of Labour 
 

217 York Street 
London 

1-877-202-0008  

Ministry of Environment 
 

 1-800-268-6060  

Crime Stoppers 
 

601 Dundas St 519-661-8477 1-800-222-8477 

MOE Spills Action Centre www.ontario.ca 416-325-3000 1-800-268-6060 

 
 

http://www.ontario.ca/


 

 

UTILITY LOCATES – EMERGENCY CONTACT NUMBERS 
 

 

NAME : UTILITY : PHONE : OTHER : 

J-AAR Contacts : 

Jenn Kruger 
 

Utility Locates 519-652-2104 ext 102 jkruger@j-aar.com 

Angela Groshok Utility Strikes 519-652-2104 ext 120 agroshok@j-aar.com 

    

    

Utility Company Contacts : 

GAS : Enbridge (Union) Gas 1-877-969-0999  

HYDRO :    

SEWER / WATER :    

TELECOMMUNICATIONS :    

TELECOMMUNICATIONS :    

OTHER :    

OTHER :    

Additional Information : 
 

Ontario  One Call 
 

806 Gordon St 
Guelph 

1-800-400-2255 Call before you dig! 

G-Tel 
 

1150 Frances St 
London 

1-866-692-0208  

Canadian Locators 461 Alden Rd 
Markham 

1-905-479-5674  

Bell Canada  1-866-480-5901  

    

 


